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UPCOMING EVENTS
CoECT Training, Workshops & Events
Schedule 2025/2026

Trauma-Informed Practice 

Trainer: Gareth Thomas
Friday 19th September 2025, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm, Wales
Wednesday 14th January 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00pm, Gloucestershire 
Wednesday 13th May 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00pm, Manchester 

Understanding behaviour as a mode of communication

Trainer: Gareth Thomas
Tuesday 21st October 2025, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm, Wales
Wednesday 4th February 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm,
Gloucestershire 
Wednesday 17th June 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00pm, Manchester 

Understanding and Addressing Unmet Needs in
Children through Therapeutic Parenting and Trauma-
Informed Care

Trainer: Sarah Naish and Sarah Dillon
Wednesday 12th November 2025, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm, Wales
Monday 23rd March 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm, Gloucestershire 
Tuesday 14th July 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm, Manchester 

BAIRT - Behaviour Assessment of Impact and 
Resolution Tool

Trainer: Sarah Naish
Tuesday 14th October 2025, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm via Zoom
Tuesday 3rd February 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00 pm via Zoom
Tuesday 23rd June 2026, 10:00 am - 3:00pm via Zoom

Introduction to Trauma-Informed Life Story Work

Trainers: Sarah Naish and Sarah Dillon
Wednesday 10  September 2025, Dursley, Gloucestershire th

Tuesday 13  January 2026– Dursley, Gloucestershireth

Thursday 14  May 2026 – Dursley, Gloucestershireth

https://www.coect.co.uk/coect-training-events

